
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 45,730
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 FRA
2 ROU

3 WC ITA
4 FRA

5

6 ITA

7 FRA
8 8 POL

9 4 AUT
10 ITA

11 Alt
12 CZE

13

14 ITA

15 WC ITA
16 5 ITA

17 7 FRA
18 Alt NED

19 FRA
20 BIH

21

22 ITA

23

24 3 CZE

25 6 FRA
26 ITA

27 Alt
28

29 CZE
30 WC UKR

31

32 2 POR
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RANK POINTS

1 136 80

2 143 50

3 150 30

4 162 16

5 167 7

6 179 0

7 188

8 189

OPEN CITTA' DELLA DISFIDA

SIMON, Gilles

COPIL, Marius

NARDI, Luca

MULLER, Alexandre

Barletta, Italy 11 - 17 April 2022 Red Clay Challenger 80

QUALIFIER

ZEPPIERI, Giulio

BLANCANEAUX, Geoffrey

ZUK, Kacper

RODIONOV, Jurij

BONADIO, Riccardo

SHEVCHENKO, Alexander

SVRCINA, Dalibor

QUALIFIER

ARNABOLDI, Andrea

PASSARO, Francesco

AGAMENONE, Franco  

LESTIENNE, Constant

SELS, Jelle

BARRERE, Gregoire

FATIC, Nerman

QUALIFIER

PELLEGRINO, Andrea

QUALIFIER

KOLAR, Zdenek

COUACAUD, Enzo

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

KARLOVSKIY, Evgeny

QUALIFIER

ROSOL, Lukas

OVCHARENKO, Oleksandr

QUALIFIER

BORGES, Nuno

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

SIMON, Gilles WINNER € 6,190 A. Shevchenko (Alt)

BORGES, Nuno FINALIST € 3,650 E. Karlovskiy (Alt)

KOLAR, Zdenek SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160 J. Sels (Alt)

RODIONOV, Jurij QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,260

AGAMENONE, Franco SECOND ROUND € 730 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

COUACAUD, Enzo FIRST ROUND € 450

LESTIENNE, Constant FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

Rosol, L. (273) CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Carmelo Di Dio

ZUK, Kacper www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE
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